
STAR SERIES DOOR HANDLES 2022



MODERN
Constellation

.5

CLASSIC
Constellation

.7

ECOVISION
Constellation

.9

VANGARD
Constellation

.3



3 APECS

Quantity in the package (pcs) 12

Transport package (cm) 42,5x42x27,5

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

18,40

19,00

20,5x20x8,5

Quantity in the package (pcs) 12

Transport package (cm) 42,5x42x27,5

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

18,40

19,00

20,5x20x8,5

Quantity in the package (pcs) 12

Transport package (cm) 42,5x42x27,5

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

17,40

18,00

20,5x20x8,5

150

52

35

150

52

35

140

52

35

4603869106928CR/W

30207

4603869106935NISM

30208

4603869106942GRF

30209

4603869106966GRF

30211

4603869114503BLM

31710

ANTARES

SIRIUS

VEGA

VANGARD

VANGARD

VANGARD

4603869106959NISM

30210



PRODUCT CATALOG2020-21 4

Quantity in the package (pcs) 12

Transport package (cm) 42,5x42x27,5

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

17,40

18,00

20,5x20x8,5

Quantity in the package (pcs) 40

Transport package (cm) 48x27x30

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

12,40

13,00

12,5x9,5x7

Quantity in the package (pcs) 40

Transport package (cm) 48x27x30

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

12,40

13,00

12,5x9,5x7

Quantity in the package (pcs) 40

Transport package (cm) 48x27x30

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

16,40

17,00

12,5x9,5x7

XXX

52

35

52

4603869106973CR

30212

4603869106980CR

30221

4603869106997NISM

30222

4603869107000GRF

30223

4603869107017CR

30224

4603869107024NISM

30225

4603869107031GRF

30226

4603869107048CR

30227

4603869107055NISM

30228

4603869107062GRF

30229

ALTAIR

DP-S DP-C

WC

VANGARD

VANGARD

VANGARD

52

52 52

4603869114541BLM

31713

4603869114527BLM

31708

4603869114565BLM

31715



5 APECS

150

52

150

52

4603869107093NISM

30215

4603869107109GRF

30216

4603869107086GRF

30214

4603869114497BLM

31709

4603869107116NISM

30230

4603869107123GRF

30231

ATRIA

POLARIS

DP-S

MODERN

MODERN

MODERN

52

4603869107079NISM

30213

Quantity in the package (pcs) 12

Transport package (cm) 42,5x42x27,5

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

16,90

17,50

20,5x20x8,5

Quantity in the package (pcs) 12

Transport package (cm) 42,5x42x27,5

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

18,00

18,60

20,5x20x8,5

Quantity in the package (pcs) 40

Transport package (cm) 48x27x30

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

13,90

14,50

12,5x9,5x7

4603869114534BLM

31712



PRODUCT CATALOG2020-21 6

4603869114558BLM

31714

DP-С

WC

MODERN

MODERN

52

4603869107147NISM

30234

4603869107154GRF

30235

52 52

4603869114510BLM

31711

4603869107130NISM

30232

4603869107260GRF

30233

Quantity in the package (pcs) 40

Transport package (cm) 48x27x30

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

13,90

14,00

12,5x9,5x7

Quantity in the package (pcs) 40

Transport package (cm) 48x27x30

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

18,40

19,00

12,5x9,5x7



7 APECS

137

52

138

52

4603869107185NISM

30219

4603869107192GRF

30220

4603869107161NISM

30217

4603869107178GRF

30218

4603869107208NISM

30236

4603869107215GRF

30237

MIRA

NEMBUS

DP-S

CLASSIC

CLASSIC

CLASSIC

52

Quantity in the package (pcs) 12

Transport package (cm) 42,5x42x27,5

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

16,90

17,50

20,5x20x8,5

Quantity in the package (pcs) 12

Transport package (cm) 42,5x42x27,5

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

14,90

15,50

20,5x20x8,5

Quantity in the package (pcs) 40

Transport package (cm) 48x27x30

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

12,40

13,00

12,5x9,5x7



PRODUCT CATALOG2020-21 8

4603869107222NISM

30238

4603869107239GRF

30239

DP-С

WC

CLASSIC

CLASSIC

4603869107246NISM

30240

4603869107253GRF

30241

52

52 52

Quantity in the package (pcs) 40

Transport package (cm) 48x27x30

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

12,40

13,00

12,5x9,5x7

Quantity in the package (pcs) 40

Transport package (cm) 48x27x30

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

16,40

17,00

12,5x9,5x7



9 APECS

130

52

135,5

52

REGULUS

ELECTRA

ECOVISION-S

ECOVISION-S

4603869115340GRF

31969

4603869115357BLM

31970

4603869115371NISM

31972

4603869115364W

31971

4603869115388GRF

31973

4603869115395BLM

31974

4603869115418NISM

31976

4603869115401W

31975

Quantity in the package (pcs) 12

Transport package (cm) 42,5x42x27,5

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

16,90

17,50

20,5x20x8,5

ECOVISION-R

138

52

CAPELLA

4603869115425GRF

31977

4603869115432BLM

31978

4603869115692NISM

31980

4603869115449W

31979

Quantity in the package (pcs) 12

Transport package (cm) 42,5x42x27,5

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

16,90

17,50

20,5x20x8,5

Quantity in the package (pcs) 12

Transport package (cm) 42,5x42x27,5

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

16,90

17,50

20,5x20x8,5



PRODUCT CATALOG2020-21 10

DP-S

DP-C

ECOVISION-S

ECOVISION-S

ECOVISION-S

52

52

4603869115456GRF

31981

4603869115463BLM

31982

4603869115487NISM

31984

4603869115470W

31983

4603869115494GRF

31985

4603869115500BLM

31986

4603869115524NISM

31988

4603869115517W

31987

WC

52 52

4603869115654GRF

31989

4603869115661BLM

31990

4603869115685NISM

31992

4603869115678W

31991

Quantity in the package (pcs) 12

Transport package (cm) 42,5x42x27,5

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

16,90

17,50

20,5x20x8,5

Quantity in the package (pcs) 40

Transport package (cm) 48x27x30

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

12,40

13,00

12,5x9,5x7

Quantity in the package (pcs) 40

Transport package (cm) 48x27x30

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

16,40

17,00

12,5x9,5x7



11 APECS

DP-S

DP-C

WC

52

52

52 52

4603869115531GRF

31993

4603869115548BLM

31994

4603869115562NISM

31996

4603869115555W

31995

4603869115616GRF

32001

4603869115623BLM

32002

4603869115616NISM

32004

4603869115579GRF

31997

4603869115586BLM

31998

4603869115609NISM

32000

4603869115593W

31999

4603869115630W

32003

Quantity in the package (pcs) 12

Transport package (cm) 42,5x42x27,5

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

16,90

17,50

20,5x20x8,5

ECOVISION-R

ECOVISION-R

ECOVISION-R

Quantity in the package (pcs) 40

Transport package (cm) 48x27x30

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

12,40

13,00

12,5x9,5x7

Quantity in the package (pcs) 40

Transport package (cm) 48x27x30

Type of packaging Box

Bigbox net weight (kg)

Bigbox gross weight (kg)

Individual package (cm)

16,40

17,00

12,5x9,5x7



apecs.si


